Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Strakonice

PN W

Richard Kozik

Lukas Pojsl

Eliska Rydlovd

Silvie Korousovd
Viktorie Obendraufovd
Veronika Némcouvd
Anastizie Rozhonovd
Gabriela Hynkovd

Tomds Canda

Jifi Fryzek
Kristyna Danielovd
Michaela Haisovd
Matéj Svojgr

Uspésni fesitelé

7S Strakonice, Dukelska
7S Strakonice, Dukelska
G Strakonice

G Strakonice

7S Strakonice, Dukelska
7S Povazska, Strakonice
7S Strakonice, Dukelska
7S Strakonice, Dukelska
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Ostatni tucastnici

9 75 J.A Komenského, Blatna
4/8 G Strakonice

9 ZS Volyné

9 ZS Volyng

9 7S Bavorov

N U1 O ON U1 Ul = U1
AN RPN~

O == U1 O
_— == NN
SO O OO
S oo OPN

[es3Ne)Ne) Ne) Ne) Ne) Mo e
O O NN Ul O Ul

21
21
18
17
16
15
13
12

— U1 U1 N O



